
D2o—Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, September 5,1981

Chester Co. DHiA
Lassie
Fannie

Newton Evans Jr.
185
189

(Continued from Page 019)
305 16,757
305 20,659

305
305

21,590
18,155

4.0
3.9

H&R Mason
116
108 A
103 A
998

23,214
19,832
18,241
16,843

David E. Weaver
Inez
Pinto
Francis

19,685
19,363
19,828

J.Raymond Harmsh
Sparky 23,835

Vernon Guest & Son
Sarahoc

Joel C. Brown
213

Willcwland Farm
Karen
R 63

Mast Stoltzfus
Pam
Twilite
Twila

Ounwood Farm
Jean

David L. Weaver
35

Leon D. Kurtz
Cindy
Dawn

20,120

23,105

19,624
22,193

20,999
18,640
16,049

22,566

22.831
19,658
20,225

Richard Proud& Son
198
161

20,393
20,355

Elmer A. Mast
Annie
Hope
Anita
Abby
Sadie

22,063
20,439
21,029
18,991
16,534

MerleJ. King
Lima
Gloss
Fancy
Sally

21,290
20,356
19,800
16,084

Roll AWay Farms
Libby

AllenS Hoover
74A
47A

Parry Bros.
555
45
582

22,768

16,269
21,097

22,381
18,469
15,045

Samuel B Acker
532
575
493

22,572
19,356
18,233

Harold R Kulp
Wisk
Yab

20,573
19,169

794
761

Ardrossan Farms
Tjnotic 285 17,549 787

f-o,
CD

t=ume- P.O. Box 7
Newlte PA 17241

bottom unloaders Phone; 717-776-3129

Please Send me information on □ Fickes Silos□ Please send me literature onSilo-Matic Feeding Systems□ Pleise send me literature on Bottom Unloader Systems
NAME

STATE lIP _

Urtcli.
J. Harold Bare

27
63

Donald H. Wmdle
228

Ben Beiler & T Barlow
Cola

James V. Yale
3

Chester Hills Farm
WB9

Moran Bros.
72

John L Sto/tzfus
8

Walmoore #3
520
309

Glen H. Freese
Silver
Monitor

Donald Hostetler Jr.
Sassy
Maggie

henry b. Mng
Ella

Henry M Hershey
Candy

Ken Brown
125

Enos R. Peifer
12
32

John E.King
Apple

Jonas B. Stoltzfus
Greta

G. Wickersham & Sons
202

David Bartram
226
17

Herman Stoltzfus
Rosie

Calvin R Blank
Becky

ElvmM Rohrer
45

Hypoint Acres
Louise

GideonS Stoltztus
Phylis
Thelma

Gottleib Strohmaier
77
Elsie 305

Martin M Weaver
61

Marsh Acres Farm
252

W B Dixon Strowd
18

Simon Z Zook
78

FEEDING SYSTEMS

AOI

305
305
305
305

280
305
305

305

305

305
305

305
305
305

305
305

305
305

305
305

305
305
305
305
305

305
305
305
305

305

305
305

305
305
305

305
300
305

305
305

724
716

865
706

856
823
751
749

849
816
755

845

845

835
833
733

828
827
734

825

822

820
758

810
802

809
798
773
718
706

805
772
761
753

803

801
778

800
758
715

799
724
713

3.7
4.1
4.1
4.4

4.3
4.2
3.8

3.9
4.4
4.6

37
3.9
3.7
3.8
4.3

38
38
38
47

305 19,69b 4.0

304
305

19,367
20,067

4.0
3.7

305 17,646

305 17,150

305 21.629

783

779
742
775

765
764

305 22,571 761

305 18,460 761
305 22,385 3.4

305
305

21 409
23,0/3

3 5
3.1

305
305

20,162
17,300

3.7
4.2

305
305

19,501
20,191

3.9
3.6

305 18,324

305 16,681

305 17,777 4.3

305
305

18,614
23,463

4.0
3.1

305 20,185

305 21,178

305 18,025 4.0

273
280

18,254
14,740

3.9
47

305 17,961 40

305 18,529

18,764

305 16,306

305
305

14,437
19,733

305
274

17,753
17,165

305 18,740

305 21,366

305 15,239

305 19,815

758

755
/24

753
720

751
719
746

746

741

738
724

735

731

728

721
700

721

716

714

714

710
703

709
700

708

707

706

OVMEK

M.J. Starner&Sons
Leroy Deputy
Noel & Holmes
Pmey Lane Guernseys
Piney Lane Guernseys
Brown Valley Farm
William C. Mearns, Jr.
ElRhoFarm
Brown ValleyFarm
Yelow-Buttercup Farm
Richard K. Herr
Leroy Basehoar
Ray Dutterer
JohnJ. Hess
Leroy Basehoar
William Myers
Claude Holmes, Jr.
Buttonwood Farms
Lagging Stream Farm
Roy A. Weaner, Jr.
BerCrk
BerCrk
Richard K. Herr
Kraybill Miller
Adam F. Lobaugh
Zeppdale Farms
Wayne H Rodgers
Stoner Bros. Dairy
Wayne H. Rodgers
Rebel Acres

July 1981

700

Adams
County
DHIA

Monthly
Report

Lagging Stream Farm
George L. Lauchman
Way Bnte Farms
William G. Inskip
M.R. S C S. Durboraw
Robert L. Rohrbaugh
Klmg Ayr Farms
Pleasent Acres
Roger L. Sprague
Getty Acres
Glenn & JanetLippy
Donald Todt
Oscar E.Mehring
Eugene Witter
Grn Manor Guernseys
Grove Bros
Kehr Acres
Getty Acres
Kehr Acres

NO. MVSm COWS MfiBUC
B 3 118.4 96.9
B 3 120.3 85.7

3 59.0 91.9
2 56.9 88.1
2 54.6 83.5
3 77.8 90.3

B 3 90.0 85.9
3 48.0 86.6
3 76.3 83.4
3 127.4 88.8

B 3 98.1 88.2
B 3 66.6 89.1
G 3 56.2 87.6
83105.5 89.1
B 3 67,0 90.1
B 3 35-6 85.3

3 34.9 85.5
3 120.9 83.4

83116 4 82.3
3 59.5 82.3
3 60.1 89.8
3 59.1 87.1

B 3 95.3 84.2
B 3 47.0 90.9

3 42.9 86 8
B 3 103.0 80.8
B 3 82.5 80.1
G 3 65.0 72.0
B 3 78.8 81.1

3102.4 86.4
B 3 115.2 83.5
B 3 34.0 81.4
B 3 121.9 85.9
B 3 61.4 89.4
B 3 49.8 918
B 3 66.5 87.4

3 35.0 67.5
G 3 53.0 88.8
B 3 56.0 85 6.
B 3 168,7 82.2

B 3 137.3 89.4,
B 3 50.0 81.6
B 3 34.2 92.6
B 3 59.7 88.9

2 19.6 69.3
' B 3 74.7 82.5

3 75.7 85.7
B 3 172.9 78.2

3 70 3 78.8
(Turn to Page 021)

FISHER AND STOLTZFUS TRAILER SALES
Call 717-768-3832 before 9 a.m.

Gap #1

ffHm** THESE ECONOMICAL ANDEXCLUSIVE
SgmSgi FEATURES SELL THE DION SELF-
iWWWWw UNLOADINGFORAGE BOXES

* Standard equipment includes 6’ hinged rear door, rear
unloading, 18" dia. cross auger and individual beater

IS
"

- VHflß|VgW* * Long seal bearing and large shaft for long life and impro-
\v 1 vedperformance.

5 Adjustable plates ensuring wider seat and positive lock-
- m 1 w ing with main axle.

* Heavier bed chains and high carbon steel shafts to
, handle heaviest loads.

Model 7-XI6 Xl6-; three beaters capacity
* t 0 *"*"* permanent

MANURE STORAGE
A PROBLEM?
LET US

HELP YOU!
• Open Waste Pits
• Slat Pits
• Solid Concrete

Basement Walls
• Flat Concrete Work

RD No. 1 BOX 41A
ABBOTTSTOWN. PA 17331

717-624-4324

Penna: York, Adams, andFranklin Counties
Maryland: Carroll County andsurrounding areas

WE WORK WITH THE SOIL CONSERVATION SERVICE

FRANK GEBHART


